assessment _id
501-000131100
501-000926201
501-001036401
501-001128403
501-001128405
501-001209200
501-001414101
501-001804102
501-002102400
501-002107400
501-002128301
501-002513301
501-002703300
501FB-505002400
501FB-505010700
501FB-505021000
501FB-505022000
501FB-505024500
501FB-505024500
501PL-495102900
501PL-495103200
501PL-515000700
501PL-515200600
501PL-515200700
502-000120203
502-000120203
502-000202401
502-000203301
502-000207301
502-000207301
502-000215101
502-000215102
502-000218301
502-000218301
502-000230401
502-000230402
502-000230404
502-000231201
502-000231203
502-000301401
502-000301404
502-000305303
502-000305305
502-000305306
502-000305307
502-000305404
502-000305406
502-000305407
502-000305410
502-000305414
502-000305414
502-000305416

sale_id
2220590
2002815
946119
1012702
956193
840826
818300
2082874
1024559
1560163
1026950
2016274
1556199
2221581
1565035
1523915
2223831
1500625
2001750
2196854
2196851
1583453
1571850
1563506
856074
1574089
1574710
948055
925140
2223569
2016836
867549
1540275
2053924
898462
838631
2016583
846267
963757
893794
1509048
1569025
2056907
1582703
1517732
1569037
1027745
2204098
1569038
993034
2218753
905882

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

0.99
1.06
0.84
0.98
1.01
0.94
1.02
1.26
1.23
1.19
0.94
1.67
1.12
1.70
0.94
1.00
0.75
0.73
0.67
1.36
1.00
0.46
0.75
0.66
153
1.14
1.38
1.14
0.77
0.77
1.14
0.83
0.91
0.95
1.00
0.98
1.02
1.10
0.99
0.90
0.76
1.00
0.98
1.01
0.90
1.01
0.99
0.89
1.02
1.20
0.99
1.06



502-000305421
502-000309406
502-000309422
502-000314101
502-000315101
502-000316101
502-000316401
502-000321102
502-000321103
502-000328403
502-000328405
502-000330203
502-000330204
502-000331102
502-000335305
502-000335306
502-000335401
502-000335402
502-000415301
502-000423404
502-000423404
502-000423410
502-000423412
502-000423421
502-000423423
502-000424201
502-000424303
502-000424401
502-000425204
502-000425317
502-000425321
502-000426301
502-000426303
502-000426306
502-000426312
502-000435102
502-000436201
502-000436204
502-000436407
502-000505202
502-000521101
502-000521101
502-000605202
502-000705105
502-000706301
502-000710201
502-000718102
502-000718102
502-000718106
502-000720303
502-000723101
502-000723301
502-000723303

929313
824430
1017717
1057764
841107
841123
956211
887573
1525069
1508099
2056912
2195542
944556
2206229
836540
872489
1510760
824235
1515855
800129
963745
955288
2217664
867534
904231
912891
2215983
856068
1509010
2189899
1032575
2005239
847808
1525117
1503939
873661
912892
2006995
2115413
2092568
909795
1040077
1529426
803667
954608
1017672
867487
2197649
2209340
2110644
1532537
1041182
1517729

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

1.07
1.06
0.93
0.88
0.93
0.93
0.73
1.06
0.93
1.64
1.04
1.67
1.03
0.74
1.47
1.13
0.71
1.11
0.80
1.19
1.00
0.99
1.19
1.13
1.05
0.76
0.95
1.18
0.88
1.21
0.90
0.88
1.11
1.21
0.93
0.78
0.82
1.00
0.93
1.37
0.87
0.76
0.96
1.27
0.77
0.83
121
1.32
1.18
151
1.03
0.96
0.97



502-000727302
502-000728402
502-000728404
502-000734202
502-000734204
502-000735301
502-000812201
502-000812301
502-000812410
502-000812412
502-000813406
502-000813409
502-000813409
502-000824402
502-000825401
502-001011101
502-001102301
502-001112201
502-001114201
502-001119201
502-001120303
502-001123201
502-001206303
502-001218302
502-001220201
502-001220401
502-001221401
502-001222103
502-001232101
502-001312200
502-001312402
502-001325200
502-001503302
502-001603301
502-001603301
502-001605201
502-001608100
502GR-505000500
502GR-505000600
502GR-505000800
502GR-505001210
502GR-505002050
502GR-505002900
502GR-505002950
502GR-505003100
502GR-505003700
502GR-505004150
502GR-505004300
502HI-505000300
502HI-505000450
502H1-505000600
502H1-505001150
502H1-505002500

2210379
1032592
2219469
929261
2193449
2187780
902766
2006625
870011
835585
858486
2016691
2222619
877479
1570661
1027707
945352
1530371
2210877
2233165
873702
2136864
1522187
883410
808977
829139
883456
824474
839569
912897
912895
838398
1573122
995267
2019315
835619
1575503
2080380
1516709
2029692
2125362
1526557
1051901
1520945
1506359
1514900
1009371
838475
945312
2182946
2219347
859694
2196456

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved

0.95
0.76
1.06
1.04
1.06
1.00
0.92
0.68
1.24
1.44
1.17
0.87
0.89
0.99
0.78
1.04
0.87
0.78
0.83
0.81
1.15
1.24
0.96
0.66
1.00
1.40
0.78
1.05
1.31
0.72
1.00
1.18
0.77
0.95
0.92
1.03
1.27
1.11
1.29
0.50
1.16
1.22
0.83
1.06
0.76
0.83
0.90
1.54
0.95
1.04
1.21
1.05
0.96



502SA-757503400
502SA-757503550
502SA-757504100
502SA-757504400
502SA-757504750
502SA-757505000
502SA-757505550
502SA-757505700
502SA-757506550
502SA-757506600
502SA-757506750
502SA-757506750
502SA-757506850
502SY-505000800
502SY-505000900
502SY-505001000
502SY-505001600
502SY-505001700
502SY-505001800
502SY-505001900
502SY-505002650

2196609
2196604
2196607
2245991
2196606
2196605
2196608
2196600
2246006
2196603
2003778
2196602
2246005
1509902
800106

899664

2092571
2228029
2227345
1579248
2184063

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.00
1.10
0.85
0.93
1.28
0.99
0.85
0.96
1.02
0.95
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.73
0.94
1.05
1.04
0.99
1.01
1.00
1.18



